
Florian Burgener

Uf um Alpji
Alphornsolo

38

25

13



  

   

 

   

    



   

 

   

    

      

    

    

  

  



    

    

  

 

       







 























    
 



 

  

 













































1

2

4

3

1

molto rit.

molto rit.

ruhig - mit viel Agogik!

molto rit.

fröhlich

singend

singend

rit.

etwas bewegter

ruhig rufend - mit viel Agogik!
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